25
3
Comparison list electric chain hoist	 26
 	  26
Elephant electric chain hoist	 27
 	  27
REMA SR electric chain hoist 400V	 35
 	  35

height
(m)
Construction
height
(mm)
Power
output
(kW)
Weight
(kg)
ProductId
FAH05/500 500 7.0 40 6,3 x 19,1 1 30 480 0.9 43 0515001
FAH10/1000 1.000 7.6 40 7,1 x 21,2 1 30 570 1.6 56 0515003
FAH20/2000 2.000 3.8 40 7,1 x 21,2 2 15 710 1.6 64 0515005
FAH30/3000 3.000 2.5 40 7,1 x 21,2 3 10 810 1.6 83 0515007
FBH05/500 500 7.0/1.8 40/20 6,3 x 19,1 1 30 480 0.9/0.25 44 0512013
FBH10/1000 1.000 7.6/1.9 40/20 7,1 x 21,2 1 30 570 1.6/0.4 57 0512015
FBH20/2000 2.000 3.8/1.0 40/20 7,1 x 21,2 2 15 710 1.6/0.4 65 0512017
FBH30/3000 3.000 2.5/0.6 40/20 7,1 x 21,2 3 10 810 1.6/0.4 84 0512019
Type A
(mm)
B
(mm)

(mm)
Number of
falls
Max. lifting
height
(m)
Construction
height
(mm)
Power
output
(kW)
Weight
(kg)
ProductId
ALH01/100 100 13.0 30 4 x 12 1 30 325 0.3 15 0513005
ALH016/160 160 15.0 30 4 x 12 1 30 325 0.6 17 0513007
ALH025/250 250 10.0 30 4 x 12 1 30 325 0.6 17 0513009
ALH05/500 500 5.0 30 4 x 12 2 15 415 0.6 20 0513011
ALHB01/100 100 13.0/4.0 30 4 x 12 1 30 325 0.3 15 0513015
ALHB016/160 160 15.0/5.0 30 4 x 12 1 30 325 0.6 17 0513017
ALHB025/250 250 10.0/4.0 30 4 x 12 1 30 325 0.6 17 0513019
ALHB05/500 500 5.0/2.0 30 4 x 12 2 15 415 0.6 20 0513021
ALHV01/100 100 1~13.0 30 4 x 12 1 30 325 0.3 15 0513101
ALHV016/160 160 1~15.0 30 4 x 12 1 30 325 0.6 17 0513103
ALHV025/250 250 1~10.0 30 4 x 12 1 30 325 0.6 17 0513105
ALHV05/500 500 0.5~5.0 30 4 x 12 2 15 415 0.6 20 0513107
Type description:
-- ALH = 1 speed lifting.
-- ALHB = 2 speed lifting.
-- ALHV = Variable speed.

(mm)
Number of
falls
Max. lifting
height
(m)
Construction
height
(mm)
Power
output
(kW)
Weight
(kg)
ProductId
ALHVDH/250 250 0.9~10 25 4 x 12 1 2.5 673 0.6 22 0513205
32
3
El
ec

lifting
height
(m)
(A)
Larger-
chain
bucket
lifting
height
(m)
Trolley
type
Weight
(kg)
ProductId
SR030/62-125KG-24V 125 8 1 5.2 x 15 4m 60/360 0.55 8 30 500 16 0851000
SR031/53-125KG-24V 125 8/2 1 5.2 x 15 4m 60/40/360 0.32/0.08 8 30 500 16 0851001
SR031/51-250KG-24V 250 8/2 1 5.2 x 15 3m 50/25/300 0.32/0.08 8 30 500 17 0851003
SR030/64-250KG-24V 250 8 1 5.2 x 15 3m 50/300 0.55 8 30 500 17 0851006
SR031/51-500KG-24V 500 4/1 2 5.2 x 15 3m 50/25/300 0.32/0.08 4 15 500 18 0851009
SR030/52-500KG-24V 500 8 1 5.2 x 15 1Bm 40/240 0.7 8 25 2000 18 0861013
SR071/54-500KG-24V 500 8/2 1 7.2 x 21 2m 60/25/240 0.9/0.2 5 17 2000 45 0861016
SR030/52-1000KG-24V 1000 4 2 5.2 x 15 1Bm 40/240 0.7 4 12 2000 20 0861015
SR071/55-1000KG-24V 1000 6/1.5 1 7.2 x 21 2m 60/25/240 1.1/0.2 5 17 2000 45 0861029
SR070/55-1000KG-24V 1000 6 1 7.2 x 21 2m 40/240 1.1 5 17 2000 45 0851033
SR091/55 1600KG-24V 1600 8/2 1 9.0 x 27 2m 60/25/240 3/0.75 10 18 3200 78 0861044
SR071/55-2000KG-24V 2000 3/0.75 2 7.2 x 21 2m 60/25/240 1.1/0.2 4 8 2000 53 0861031
SR070/53-2000KG-24V 2000 5 2 7.2 x 21 1Am 60/240 1.7 4 8 2000 53 0861035
SR111/52-2500KG-24V* 2500 10/2.5 1 11.3 x 31 2m 40/25/150 4.4/1.1 6 12 6300 108 0861053
SR091/55-3200KG-24V 3200 4/1 2 9.0 x 27 2m 60/25/240 3/0.75 5 9 3200 88 0861046
SR111/54-3200KG-24V* 3200 8/2 1 11.3 x 31 1Bm 25/25/150 4.4/1.1 6 12 6300 108 0861057
SR110/52-5000KG-24V* 5000 5 2 11.3 x 31 2m 60/240 4 3 6 6300 107 0861051
SR111/52-5000KG-24V* 5000 5/1.25 2 11.3 x 31 2m 40/25/150 4.4/1.1 3 6 6300 125 0861055
SR111/54-6300KG-24V* 6300 4/1 2 11.3 x 31 1Bm 25/25/150 4.4/1.0 3 6 6300 125 0861059
Type A
(mm)
B
(mm)

lifting
height
(m)
(A)
Larger-
chain
bucket
lifting
height
(m)
Trolley
type
Weight
(kg)
ProductId
SR030/01-250KG-24V 250 8 1 5.2 x 15 1Bm 25/150 0.35 8 30 HFN500 16 0801202
SR030/01-500KG-24V 500 4 2 5.2 x 15 1Bm 25/150 0.35 4 15 HFN500 17 0801204
SR050/02-500KG-24V 500 8 1 5.2 x 15 1Bm 25/150 0.7 8 25 HFN2000 33 0801207
SR050/02-1000KG-24V 1000 4 2 5.2 x 15 1Bm 25/150 0.7 4 12 HFN2000 35 0801209
SR070/01-1000KG-24V 1000 6 1 7.2 x 21 1Bm 25/150 1.1 5 17 HFN2000 36 0801215
SR070/01-2000KG-24V 2000 3 2 7.2 x 21 1Bm 25/150 1.1 4 8 HFN2000 41 0801217
Type A
(mm)
B
(mm)

(kW)
Standard chain
container
lifting height
(m)
(A)
Largerchain
bucket
lifting height
(m)
Trolley
type
Weight
(kg)
ProductId
LK13/5000 5.000 5.6/1.4 1 16 x 45 1Am 60/40/180 6.0/1.3 10 16 12500 242 0803037
LK13/6300 6.300 5.6/1.4 1 16 x 45 1Bm 60/40/150 6.4/1.6 10 16 12500 242 0803039
LK13/8000 8.000 2.8/0.7 2 16 x 45 2m 60/40/240 6.0/1.3 5 8 12500 260 0803041
LK13/10000 10.000 2.8/0.7 2 16 x 45 1Am 60/40/180 6.0/1.3 5 8 12500 260 0803043
LK13/12500 12.500 2.8/0.7 2 16 x 45 1Bm 60/40/150 6.4/1.6 5 8 12500 260 0803045
Type A
(mm)
B
(mm)